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CFS	CALENDAR	FOR	2019

	

25-Jan Fri 09:00-17:00 CFS	MYPoW	–	First	Open	meeting Green	Room
28-Jan Mon 09:00-17:00 CFS	Bureau	and	Advisory	Group	meeting	 German	Room

29-Jan Tue 09:00-17:00 CFS	Urbanization	and	Rural	Tranformation	event Green	Room	

30-Jan Wed 09:30-12:30 CFS	Open	Consultation	on	Food	Systems Green	Room
31-Jan Thu 09:00-17:00 CFS	Bureau	meeting German	Room

04-Mar Mon
09:30-12:30	
&14:00-16:00

CFS	Bureau	and	Advisory	Group	meeting	 German	Room

04-Mar Mon 16:00-17:00 OWEG	on	SDGs German	Room
06-Mar Wed 09:00-17:00 CFS	Bureau	meeting German	Room
08-Mar Fri 14:00-17:00 OEWG	on	Nutrition	 Green	Room

23-Apr Tue 09:00-17:00 CFS	MYPOW	-	Second	Open	Meeting	 German	Room

14-May Tue 09:00-17:00 CFS	Bureau	and	Advisory	Group	meeting	 Ethiopia	Room
17-May Fri 09:00-17:00 CFS	Bureau	meeting Ethiopia	Room
21-May Tue 14:00-17:00 CFS	OEWG	on	SDGs Lebanon	Room

04-Jun Tue 09:00-17:00 CFS	Bureau	and	Advisory	Group	meeting	 German	Room
07-Jun Fri 09:00-17:00 CFS	Bureau	meeting German	Room
21-Jun Fri 09:30-12:30 CFS	Nutrition	OEWG	meeting Red	Room

22-Jul Mon 09:00-17:00 CFS	Bureau	and	Advisory	Group	meeting German	Room
25-Jul Thu 09:00-17:00 CFS	Bureau	meeting German	Room

20-Sep Fri 09:00-17:00 CFS	Bureau	and	Advisory	Group	Meeting	 German	Room
23-Sep Mon 09:00-17:00 CFS	Bureau	Meeting	 German	Room

28-Oct Mon 09:00-17:00 CFS	Bureau	Meeting	 German	Room	

26-Nov Tue 09:00-17:00 CFS	Bureau	and	Advisory	Group	Meeting	 Lebanon	Room
29-Nov Fri 09:00-17:00 CFS	Bureau	Meeting	 Lebanon	Room
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